
Job Vaccancy
Job Vacancy Detail

Adv No. : OS/34/2019

Advertisement Name :
WALK IN INTERVIEW For the position of Contract Nurse (through third party) On 8th November 2019 between 09:30 a.m. & 11:30 a.m. at
MAHAMANA PANDIT MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA CANCER CENTRE, SUNDAR BAGIYA, NEAR NARIYA GATE, BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, VARANASI, UTTAR PRADESH-221005 ****************PLEASE CHECK CORRIGENDUM *****************

Start DateTime : 08/11/2019 To End DateTime : 08/11/2019

Available Job Posts

Sr No. Post Adv Type Pay Flag Is Online Click Online availability

 
 

Description

 TATA MEMORIAL CENTRE
(A GRANT-IN-AID INSTITUTE UNDER DEPARTMENT OF ATOMIC ENERGY, GOVT. OF INDIA)

                         
              Advt. No. Os/34/2019                                                                 26.10.2019

WALK IN INTERVIEW

For the position of Contract Nurse (through third party)

On 8th November’2019 between 09:30 a.m. & 11:30 a.m.

VENUE:  MAHAMANA PANDIT MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA CANCER CENTRE,
SUNDAR BAGIYA, NEAR NARIYA GATE, BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY CAMPUS,

VARANASI, UTTAR PRADESH-221005, Phone Number: 0542-2225022

The appointment is initially for a period of one year only and extendable, if required.

Post Qualification & Experience
Consolidated 
Salary (Rs.)

No. of Posts

Contract 
Nurse 
(through 
third party)

Basic or Post Basic B.Sc.(Nursing) on 
regular basis.

Candidates should be eligible to register with 
Indian Nursing Council / State Nursing 
Council. 

Rs. 24,000/- 
per month 
(rupees 
twenty four 
thousand)

100 (one hundred)

Interested candidates may contact Mahamana Pandit Madan Mohan Malviya Cancer Centre, Sundar Bagiya, Near Nariya Gate, Banaras Hindu 

University Campus, Varanasi, Uttar Pradesh-221005 with Bio-Data, recent passport size photograph, copy of Pan card, Aadhar Card, original educational 

certificates and sets of attested copies of all certificates.

                                                                                                                                   HRD OFFICER 

CORRIGENDUM FOR ADVT. No. OS/34/2019: 

With reference to the Advertisement No.OS/34/2019 for the Walk-In-Interview of CONTRACT NURSE(on contract basis through third party
payroll) on 8thNovember’2019 at MPMMCC, Varanasi.

          This is to inform that the age limit is of 30 (thirty) years on the date of interview and Age relaxation will be given to the
experience            candidates.
               The other terms and conditions as mentioned in Advertisement No. OS/34/2019 remains the same.

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             HRD OFFICER
                                                                                                              HBCH/ MPMMCC, VARANASI


